L
W
.50mm±.20
a
Protective coating
(Epoxy Resin)
Alumina
substrate

•	 Max temperature for rated power: 70°C
mouser.com/ohmite (800) 346-6873
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Tolerance
Value
Price Each
1 50 100 500 1000
2 Watt
588-FCSL64R010FER FCSL64R010FER 0.01 1% .75 .67 .60 .48 .43
588-FCSL64R025FER FCSL64R025FER 0.025 1% .75 .67 .60 .48 .43
588-FCSL64R050FER FCSL64R050FER 0.05 1% .75 .67 .60 .48 .43
588-FCSL64R002GER FCSL64R002GER 0.002 2% .75 .67 .60 .48 .43
588-FCSL64R001JER FCSL64R001JER 0.001 5% .75 .67 .60 .48 .43
3 Watt
588-FCSL76R010FER FCSL76R010FER 0.01 1% .95 .85 .75 .60 .54
588-FCSL76R025FER FCSL76R025FER 0.025 1% .95 .85 .75 .60 .54
588-FCSL76R050FER FCSL76R050FER 0.05 1% .95 .85 .75 .60 .54
588-FCSL76R002GER FCSL76R002GER 0.002 2% .95 .85 .75 .60 .54
588-FCSL76R001JER FCSL76R001JER 0.001 5% .95 .85 .75 .60 .54
4 Watt
588-FCSL90R010FER FCSL90R010FER 0.01 1% 1.20 1.07 .95 .76 .68
588-FCSL90R025FER FCSL90R025FER 0.025 1% 1.20 1.07 .95 .76 .68
588-FCSL90R050FER FCSL90R050FER 0.05 1% 1.20 1.07 .95 .76 .68
588-FCSL90R002GER FCSL90R002GER 0.002 2% 1.20 1.07 .95 .76 .68
588-FCSL90R001JER FCSL90R001JER 0.001 5% 1.20 1.07 .95 .76 .68
5 Watt
588-FCSL110R001JER FCSL110R001JER 0.001 5% 1.78 1.58 1.41 1.12 1.05
588-FCSL110R002GER FCSL110R002GER 0.002 2% 1.78 1.58 1.41 1.12 1.05
588-FCSL110R005FER FCSL110R005FER 0.005 1% 1.78 1.58 1.41 1.12 1.05
588-FCSL110R010FER FCSL110R010FER 0.010 1% 1.78 1.58 1.41 1.12 1.05
588-FCSL110R025FER FCSL110R025FER 0.025 1% 1.78 1.58 1.41 1.12 1.05
588-FCSL110R050FER FCSL110R050FER 0.050 1% 1.78 1.58 1.41 1.12 1.05
Series Resistance
Range Tol. TCR
(ppm/°C)
Dim: (in.±0.008/mm±0.20)

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Tolerance
Value
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100 500 1000
1 Watt
588-MCS1632R005FER MCS1632R005FER 0.005 1% .35 .31 .28 .22 .21 500 .20
588-MCS1632R010FER MCS1632R010FER 0.01 1% .35 .31 .28 .22 .21 500 .20
588-MCS1632R015FER MCS1632R015FER 0.015 1% .35 .31 .28 .22 .21 500 .20
588-MCS1632R020FER MCS1632R020FER 0.02 1% .35 .31 .28 .22 .21 500 .20
588-MCS1632R025FER MCS1632R025FER 0.025 1% .35 .31 .28 .22 .21 500 .20
588-MCS1632R030FER MCS1632R030FER 0.03 1% .35 .31 .28 .22 .21 500 .20
588-MCS1632R050FER MCS1632R050FER 0.05 1% .35 .31 .28 .22 .21 500 .20
2 Watt
588-MCS3264R005FER MCS3264R005FER 0.005 1% .40 .36 .32 .30 .28 400 .26
588-MCS3264R010FER MCS3264R010FER 0.01 1% .40 .36 .32 .30 .28 400 .26
588-MCS3264R015FER MCS3264R015FER 0.015 1% .40 .36 .32 .30 .28 400 .26
588-MCS3264R020FER MCS3264R020FER 0.02 1% .40 .36 .32 .30 .28 400 .26
588-MCS3264R025FER MCS3264R025FER 0.025 1% .40 .36 .32 .30 .28 400 .26
588-MCS3264R030FER MCS3264R030FER 0.03 1% .40 .36 .32 .30 .28 400 .26
588-MCS3264R050FER MCS3264R050FER 0.05 1% .40 .36 .32 .30 .28 400 .26
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ohmite
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Tolerance
Value
Price Each
1 50 100 500 1000
2 Watt
588-FC4L64R001JER FC4L64R001JER 0.001 5% .95 .839 .785 .731 .721
588-FC4L64R002GER FC4L64R002GER 0.002 2% .95 .839 .785 .731 .721
588-FC4L64R005FER FC4L64R005FER 0.005 1% .95 .839 .785 .731 .721
588-FC4L64R010FER FC4L64R010FER 0.01 1% .95 .839 .785 .731 .721
588-FC4L64R025FER FC4L64R025FER 0.025 1% .95 .839 .785 .731 .721
588-FC4L64R050FER FC4L64R050FER 0.05 1% .95 .839 .785 .731 .721
5 Watt
588-FC4L110R001JER FC4L110R001JER 0.001 5% 1.93 1.71 1.60 1.49 1.47
588-FC4L110R002GER FC4L110R002GER 0.002 2% 1.93 1.71 1.60 1.49 1.47
588-FC4L110R005FER FC4L110R005FER 0.005 1% 1.93 1.71 1.60 1.49 1.47
588-FC4L110R010FER FC4L110R010FER 0.01 1% 1.93 1.71 1.60 1.49 1.47
588-FC4L110R025FER FC4L110R025FER 0.025 1% 1.93 1.71 1.60 1.49 1.47
588-FC4L110R050FER FC4L110R050FER 0.05 1% 1.93 1.71 1.60 1.49 1.47
DIMENSIONS: mm
DIMENSIONS: mm
DIMENSIONS: mm
OHMITE Current Sense Resistors